LAUNCH EVENT

5/27

Programs & Artists
2003 Season

James Brown with Antibalas

CONCERTS AT WORLD FINANCIAL CENTER PLAZA

5/29-5/30
6/17
6/24
7/08
7/15
7/22
7/29

Odyssey: she was once a true love of mine
The Fab Faux

Polygraph Lounge

Patti Smith

Mighty Clouds of Joy

The Radiators — 25th Anniversary Tour

Don Byron & The Symphony Space Adventurers Orchestra

MUSIC AT WAGNER PARK

6/03
6/30

7/14

7/21
7/28
8/05

Yomo Toro and Special Invited Guests

Paula Atheron & Interplay and Johnny Pacheco y Su Tumbao
featuring Hector Casanova

Annette Aguilar “String Beans” and Johnny Almendra y Los
Jovenes del Barrio

Levon Helm & The Barn Burners
Orlando Marin “The Last Mambo King” and Alfredo de la Fe

Sonny Brava’s Charanga Jazz Experience and Orchestra Broadway
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8/19 The Package Band and Siglo 20 featuring “Pupi”
8/26 The Sensational Soul Cruisers

9/09 Tipica 73

MUSIC AT ROCKEFELLER PARK

6/18 Floetry

6/25 Peter Cincotti

7/09 Guy Clark & Ramblin’ Jack Elliot

7/16 Al Kooper

7/23 Kate and Anna McGarrigle

7/30 Si Sé

8/02 Ronnie Spector and The Uptown Horns
8/10 Little Anthony & The Imperials

SEAPORT MUSIC

7/11 Donna the Buffalo
7/18 Black 47

8/01 The Prodigals
8/15 Jayah

BLOOMBERG BLUES JAM AT THE SEAPORT

6/26 Mose Allison

7/10 Jimmy Dale Gilmore
7/31 Ronnie Earl

8/07 The Holmes Brothers
8/14 Lonnie Brooks

8/21 Wolfe
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8/28

Marsha Ball

MUSIC AT CASTLE CLINTON

7/10
7/17
7/24
7/31
8/07

Lambchop

Cat Power

Spoon

Del McCoury Band

Joshua Redman Elastic Band

4TH OF JULY IN BATTERY PARK

7/04

Ryan Adams & The Pinkhearts with Jesse Malin

CHILDREN’S DAY AND FIREWORKS AT THE SEAPORT

6/07

Hosted by Gordon of Sesame Street, with a free concert by the
Trachtenburg Family Slideshow Players, plus family oriented
entertainment.

ARTS ON THE HORIZON

Evening Stars, CoPresented by LMCC and The Joyce Theater

9/01
9/05

9/06
9/06
9/07

The Mark Morris Dance Group

Parsons Dance Company, Ahn Trio, Vincent Mantsoe, Chinse Folk
Dance Company

Dan Zanes and Friends, National Dance Institute, New York Goofs
Les Ballets Trockadero de Monte Carlo

Cassandra Wilson
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9/07 Eric Bogosian, Full Circle Productions, DJ Spooky, Gaetan
Morlotti

9/08 STREB

9/09 Twyla Tharp Choreography
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